

GR14-1

ABSOLUTE HEAVY DUTY MECHANICS LTD.

P.O. BOX 5423
DRAYTON VALLEY T7A 1R5
canada

PHONE NO. (780) 542-8242

FAX NO. (780) 514-1265

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 4947

Date: Jan 21, 2019

Page: 1

Sold to:

ROCKET ROY TRUCKING LTD.

Business No.: 801784646RT0001

TERMS: Net 30 days. Interest charged @ 2% per month on overdue accounts.

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			KENWORTH CONSTRUCT UNIT #203 VIN: 1NKDL40X37R930976 KM: 626744 WORK PERFORMED: REMOVED HOOD AND RADIATOR. STRIPPED ENGINE DOWN FOR REBUILD. PUT NEW LINERS IN AND MEASURED PROTRUSION. REPLACED MAIN BEARINGS. INSTALLED NEW PISTONS. PUT OIL PAN BACK ON WITH NEW GASKETS. INSTALL NEW HEAD AND NEW CAMS. TIMED ENGINE. PUT FRONT COVER BACK TOGETHER WITH NEW GASKETS. INSTALLED NEW ENGINE SEAL. INSTALLED MOTOR MOUNTS AND INJECTORS. INSTALLED ALL NEW ROCKER ARMS. PUT SIDES OF ENGINE BACK TOGETHER. INSTALLED NEW FAN BLADES. INSTALLED NEW FLEXPIPE AT TURBO. INSTALLED NEW GASKETS AND MANIFOLD BOLTS. REPLACED RAD BUSHINGS. INSTALLED NEW COOLANT AND OIL. REPLACED ALL REAR SHOCKS AND REAR TORQUE ARMS. REPLACED 2 REAR BRAKE DRUMS. REPLACED FRONT END SPRING PINS AND BUSHINGS. REPLACED DIFF INPUT SHAFT AND SEAL. REPLACED PLUGS ON HEAD. INSTALLED BATTERY DISCONNECTS. ADDED 2 NEW CABLES FROM BATTERIES TO DISCONNECTS. CHANGED WINDSHIELDS. DID DELETE ON ENGINE.	G		
1	Each	100	HOURS LABOUR @ \$120.00 P/H	G	120.00	12,000.00
6	Each	1	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION	G	600.00	600.00
2	Each	1	4379147CUM KIT OVERHAUL 150MM	G	6,941.37	6,941.37
2	Each	1	5413782RXCUM HEAD CYLINDER	G	5,397.04	5,397.04
2	Each	1	4298626CUM CAMSHAFT	G	2,325.38	2,325.38
2	Each	1	4101432CUM CAMSHAFT	G	2,397.11	2,397.11
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	170.29	170.29
2	Each	6	4311990CUM LEVER ROCKER	G	235.11	1,410.66
2	Each	1	4962722CUM SEAL RECTANGULAR STRIP	G	31.81	31.81
2	Each	1	4962721CUM SEAL RECTANGULAR	G	35.90	35.90

COMMENTS: THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! WE NOW ACCEPT DEBIT,
VISA AND MASTERCARD PAYMENTS.

Continue...

ABSOLUTE HEAVY DUTY MECHANICS LTD.

P.O. BOX 5423
 DRAYTON VALLEY T7A 1R5
 canada

PHONE NO. (780) 542-8242

FAX NO. (780) 514-1265

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 4947
 Date: Jan 21, 2019

Page: 2

Sold to:

ROCKET ROY TRUCKING LTD.

Business No.: 801784646RT0001

TERMS: Net 30 days. Interest charged @ 2% per month on overdue accounts.

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	28.22	28.22
2	Each	1	DW1139-30 GLASS KW 1PC CURVED	G	93.53	93.53
2	Each	2	K066-404 BUSHING FRONT ENGINE 100/MM	G	29.15	58.30
2	Each	2	K066-406 BUSHING ENGINE FRONT 50/MM	G	74.31	148.62
2	Each	2	D13-1001-1 BUSHING REAR ENGINE 100/MM	G	134.44	268.88
2	Each	2	K066-421 BUSHING SNUBBER BAR 200/MM	G	74.09	148.18
2	Each	4	HWC01079 BOLT HEX M20-2.50X120 CL 10.9 PHO	G	23.52	94.08
2	Each	4	HWC04916 NUT HEX SL NYL M20-2.5X2	G	6.86	27.44
2	Each	8	HWC05722 WASHER ROUND M20X37X4 HDND CAD	G	4.90	39.20
2	Each	4	07-03286RUB MOUNT RAD OE RUBBER	G	40.43	161.72
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	37.13	37.13
2	Each	6	4089405CUM SET ROD BEARING (STD)	G	87.19	523.14
2	Each	3	5484228CUM LEVER ROCKER	G	68.55	205.65
2	Each	3	5484230CUM LEVER ROCKER	G	71.35	214.05
2	Each	3	5484229CUM LEVER ROCKER	G	68.55	205.65
2	Each	3	5484231CUM LEVER ROCKER	G	71.35	214.05
2	Each	1	131008K KIT-SEAL PINION NUT AND LOCKTITE	G	94.00	94.00
2	Each	1	139973ETN CONE BEARING	G	107.53	107.53
2	Each	1	139974ETN BEARING CUP	G	53.60	53.60
2	Each	1	D84-1000-3061620 BELT POLY 6 RIBS X 1620 ORION HD/PL	G	46.66	46.66
2	Each	1	D84-1000-6122195 BELT POLY 12 RIBS X 2195 ACSM/PLYST	G	114.70	114.70
2	Each	1	3698465CUM PULLEY IDLER	G	136.21	136.21
2	Each	12	4965698CUM SCREW	G	7.83	93.96
2	Each	6	B13-1002 BUSHING SPRING PIN	G	81.47	488.82
2	Each	6	B65-1008 PIN THREADED SPRING	G	88.10	528.60
2	Each	4	60657-005 ABSORBER SHOCK	G	112.63	450.52
2	Each	1	60827-605A ROD ASSY TORQUE LEFT FRONT	G	149.71	149.71
2	Each	1	60827-605B ROD ASSY TORQUE RIGHT FRONT	G	149.71	149.71
2	Each	1	4955383CUM SEAL OIL	G	113.28	113.28
2	Each	4	439087CUM LEVER ENGINE BRAKE	G	594.93	2,379.72
2	Each	2	4393087CUM LEVER ENGINE BRAKE	G	594.93	1,189.86
2	Each	1	60827-645A ROD ASSY TORQUE LEFT REAR	G	149.76	149.76

COMMENTS: THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! WE NOW ACCEPT DEBIT, VISA AND MASTERCARD PAYMENTS.

Continue...

ABSOLUTE HEAVY DUTY MECHANICS LTD.

P.O. BOX 5423
 DRAYTON VALLEY T7A 1R5
 canada

PHONE NO. (780) 542-8242

FAX NO. (780) 514-1265

INVOICE

Invoice No.: 4947

Date: Jan 21, 2019

Page: 3

Sold to:

ROCKET ROY TRUCKING LTD.

Business No.: 801784646RT0001

TERMS: Net 30 days. Interest charged @ 2% per month on overdue accounts.

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
2	Each	1	60827-645B ROD ASSY TORQUE RIGHT REAR	G	149.76	149.76
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	28.22	28.22
2	Each	1	4735-4403-15 FAN BLADE	G	266.41	266.41
2	Each	2	51-902 SPS MASTER DISCONNECT SWITCH	G	67.59	135.18
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	28.22	28.22
2	Each	1	PET-16 1-1/2" OD EXT TANG CLAMP	G	2.64	2.64
2	Each	2	ZCSM10BC-06-25 6X25 MM 10.9 BLK CRS BOLT	G	0.25	0.50
2	Each	4	38-1226 2.25" - 3.13" CT CLAMP	G	18.52	74.08
2	Each	4	CS8SC-062-600 5/8 X 6 GR8 PL NC BOLT	G	7.75	31.00
2	Each	4	CS8SF-088-550 7/8 X 5-1/2 GR8 PL NF BOLT	G	15.81	63.24
2	Each	4	NN8SF-088 7/8 GR8 NF NYLON LK NUT	G	4.37	17.48
2	Each	2	ZCSM10BC-08-25 8X25 MM 10.9 BLK CRS BOLT	G	0.46	0.92
2	Each	1	28717 47-1/2" X 23" SPILL TRAY	G	215.62	215.62
2	Each	1	DAY89448 BELT TENSIONER	G	203.99	203.99
2	Each	1	BRPCU870 CUMMINS 2003 - 2006 ISX, ISC, ISM, OR ISL CUSTOM TUNE EGR	G	2,887.50	2,887.50
2	Each	1	B0870 CUMMINS 870 BLOCK OFF PLATES	G	308.00	308.00
2	Each	1	4928594 SENSOR PRESSURE	G	191.68	191.68
FREIGHT	Each	1	FREIGHT CHARGE	G	138.22	138.22
TBF3600A	Each	2	DRUM, 16-1/2 X 7, 10 HOLE TBF3600A	G	145.12	290.24
DONP226142	Each	12	FLEXTUBE 4IDX10FT GAL	G	6.95	83.40
X007785	Each	2	CLAMP STEP 5"	G	12.03	24.06
90-0012	Each	1	CLAMP V BAND 4"	G	20.09	20.09
HH3/4	Each	3	HOSE 3/4" HI MILER HEATER	G	5.51	16.53
FF2203FLG	Each	1	FUEL FILTER FF2203FLG	G	24.28	24.28
ENV	Each	1	ENVIRO CHARGES	G	1.00	1.00
912	Each	1	BULB MINIATURE AUTO	G	1.36	1.36
89447 DYC	Each	1	TENSIONER 894477 DYC	G	218.10	218.10
S/S	Each	1	SHOP SUPPLIES	G	40.00	40.00
			G - GST 5% GST/HST			2,274.30

Shipped By:

Tracking Number:

COMMENTS:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! WE NOW ACCEPT DEBIT,
 VISA AND MASTERCARD PAYMENTS.

Sold By:

Total Amount

47,760.06